1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910877046203321

Guidelines for facility siting and layout / / The Center for Chemical
Process Safety

New York, : Center for Chemical Process Safety of the American
Institute of Chemical Engineers, c2003

1-282-77416-6

9786612774164

0-470-92502-7

1-59124-661-X

0-470-92501-9

1 online resource (198 p.)

660

Chemical plants - Design and construction
Chemical industry - Safety measures

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Includes bibliographical references (p. 179-182) and index.

A resource for individuals responsible for siting decisions, this
guidelines book covers siting and layout of process plants, including
both new and expanding facilities. This book provides comprehensive
guidelines in selecting a site, recognizing and assessing long-term
risks, and the optimal lay out of equipment facilities needed within a
site. The information presented is applicable to US and international
locations. Note: CD-ROM/DVD and other supplementary materials are
not included as part of eBook file.



