

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910877046203321
Titolo	Guidelines for facility siting and layout / / The Center for Chemical Process Safety
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : Center for Chemical Process Safety of the American Institute of Chemical Engineers, c2003
ISBN	1-282-77416-6 9786612774164 0-470-92502-7 1-59124-661-X 0-470-92501-9
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (198 p.)
Disciplina	660
Soggetti	Chemical plants - Design and construction Chemical industry - Safety measures
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 179-182) and index.
Sommario/riassunto	A resource for individuals responsible for siting decisions, this guidelines book covers siting and layout of process plants, including both new and expanding facilities. This book provides comprehensive guidelines in selecting a site, recognizing and assessing long-term risks, and the optimal lay out of equipment facilities needed within a site. The information presented is applicable to US and international locations. Note: CD-ROM/DVD and other supplementary materials are not included as part of eBook file.